Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: PCN-22-146202 PCN Date: 18-JUL-22

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:
RECEPTACLE HOUSING, AMPMODU MTE, SINGLE ROW, .100 CL, POLARIZED WITH LATCH

Description of Changes

Please be aware the listed documents have been updated to improve clarity (not affecting specification of product). Before: After:

Reason for Changes:
Update made to improve document clarity

PCN Attributes:

Product Category:

Kind of Change:

Connector Housings

Drawing

Change Feature:

Potential Customer Impact:

Revision Adjustment

Revision adapted

Remarks:

Estimated Dates:

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):

First Ship Date of Changed Items (Changed Parts Only):

22-JUL-2022

Last Ship Date of Changed Items (Obsolete Parts Only):

Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):

No Mixed Shipments

Effectivity Date:

Date of First Samples:

Part Number(s) being Modified:

part Number Part Discontinued| Customer | Customer Part Alias Part Number(s) Substitute Part | Substitute Alias Part | Description Of
per PCN Drawing Number Number Number(s) Difference
1-104257-0 NO
1-104257-2 NO
1-104257-3 NO
1-104257-5 NO
1-104257-7 NO
104257-1 NO "BACA-AMP-21", "15-0153"
"AMP-0-0104257-2", "C75259-
1042572 NO 000", "030-0095-00"
104257-3 NO "C17467", "BA104257-3"
104257-4 NO "BA104257-4"
104257-5 NO "030-0096-00"
104257-6 NO
104257-7 NO
104257-8 NO
104257-9 NO






