

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: PCN-22-146202 PCN Date: 18-JUL-22

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:					
RECEPTACLE HOUSING, AMPMODU MTE, SINGLE R	OW, .100 CL, POLARIZED WITH LATCH				
Description of Changes					
Please be aware the listed documents have been u	pdated to improve clarity (not affecti	ng specification of product). Before: After:			
Reason for Changes:					
Update made to improve document clarity					
PCN Attributes:					
roduct Category: Kind of Cha		nge:			
Connector Housings	Drawing	Drawing			
Change Feature:	Potential Cu	Potential Customer Impact:			
Revision Adjustment	Revision ada	Revision adapted			
Remarks:					
Estimated Dates:					
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):		First Ship Date of Changed Items (Changed Parts Only):			

22-JUL-2022

No Mixed Shipments

Date of First Samples:

Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Effectivity Date:

Last Ship Date of Changed Items (Obsolete Parts Only):

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-104257-0	NO						
1-104257-2	NO						
1-104257-3	NO						
<u>1-104257-5</u>	NO						
1-104257-7	NO						
104257-1	NO			"BACA-AMP-21", "15-0153"			
<u>104257-2</u>	NO			"AMP-0-0104257-2", "C75259- 000", "030-0095-00"			
104257-3	NO			"C17467", "BA104257-3"			
104257-4	NO			"BA104257-4"			
<u>104257-5</u>	NO			"030-0096-00"			
<u>104257-6</u>	NO						
<u>104257-7</u>	NO						
<u>104257-8</u>	NO						
<u>104257-9</u>	NO						